747F
Frosted Frameless Mirror
Washroom Accessories
Document No. 8738
© 2012 Bradley
P.O. Box 309, Menomonee Falls, WI 53052-0309
     Page 1 of 1
This information is subject to change without notice. 12/19/2012

Frosted Frameless Mirror shall be Bradley Model 747F.
ADA Compliant
 Consult local and national accessibility codes for proper installation
guidelines.
  Conformity and compliance to local and national codes is the
responsibility of the installer.
Models
Width
(Inches)
Height
(Inches)
Design
Option
Standard Model
Number
18" 30" S 747F-018300S
18" 36" S 747F-018360S
24" 36" S 747F-024360S
18" 30" P 747F-018300P
18" 36" P 747F-018360P
24" 36" P 747F-024360P
Model 747F-024360P shown
"W"
"H"
Bottom of Unit